SERIE

RESULTAT

Clt

Clt

N OO o0 AW N -

T8
T8

Clt

T4
T4

Nat.

Nat.

Nat.

CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL SENIORS

Prénom et Nom
Meddah Francine
Vermond Jocelyne

Non communiqué

Prénom et Nom
Pasquet Sylvie
Bagland Francoise
Devaux Claudine
Pillard Monique
Bourdeau Josiane
Pouzaint Huguette
Dutilleux Monique
Tuygil Valérie

Bellanger Christine

Prénom et Nom
Mialon J Marie
Arlettaz Jean-Yves
Oberle Bernard
Chouard Joel
Floquet Serge
Aubailly Bernard

Retour a la liste des compétitions

TOUTES SERIES

RESULTAT BRUT

ldx

24.2
20.6
33.8

Idx

1.7
13.0
16.5
15.0
12.9
15.6
17.8
14.9
17.3

Club
Bourges
Picardiere

Nancay Sologne

Club

Marcilly

Orleans Donnery

Marcilly

Sancerre

Picardiere

Bourges

Bourges

Sancerre

Sancerre

Idx

16.6
18.6
21.6
18.8
15.9
18.2

Club

Sancerre
Bourges
Bourges

Nancay Sologne
Bourges

Bourges

™

102
109
116

T

97

98

100
103
105
106
109
110
110

T
92
93
98
99
99
100

Total
102
109
116

Total
97
98
100
103
105
106
109
110
110

Total
92
93
98
99
99
100
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Clt
T7
T7

10
1
12
T13
T13
15
16
17
18
ABJ
DSQ
DSQ

Clt
T1
T1
T3
T3

T7
T7

10
T11
T11
T13
T13
T13
T13
T13
T18
T18
T20
T20

Nat.

Nat.

Prénom et Nom
Rouges Claude
Gasquet Guy

Devaux Jacques
Scaramouche André
Fouchet Michel
Duplessis Jean Claude
Collin Bernard

Bigot Pierre

Darras Jacques
Geneix Gerard
Milochevitch Dominique
Baco Michel
Chevalarias Jacques
Excoffon J Francois

Genereau Jean-Claude

Prénom et Nom
Dupuis Gilles
Meddah Dijilali
Djouad Yassine
Rethoret Bernard
Bedu Didier
Descamp Daniel
Vermond Lucien
Deviers Jean-Pierre
Cocardon Raymond
Demetz Patrick
Ansault Patrick
Leger Claude
Vacelet André
Amyot Denis

Jan Patrick
Chollet Bernard
Micoine Alain
Quidet Olivier
Brecheteau Yves
Tardif Philippe

Javurek Pavel

Idx

22.6
18.5
16.9
16.8
18.4
18.7
29.2
22.9
29.3
18.8
16.0
21.0
27.6
34.2
17.6

Idx
6.4
8.8
6.0
14.3
12.8
8.8
12.3
7.7
5.2
5.7
9.1
13.3
12.8
10.6
10.1
10.5
10.0
10.2
12.3
8.0
8.6

Club

Sancerre
Nancay Sologne
Marcilly

Sarrays
Sancerre
Sancerre
Nancay Sologne
Sancerre
Bourges
Marcilly

Marcilly

Nancay Sologne
Nancay Sologne

Nancay Sologne

Marcilly

Club

Bourges
Bourges
Orleans Limere
Nancay Sologne
Sancerre
Bourges
Picardiere
Orleans Limere
Marcilly
Marcilly
Picardiere

Ch. Cheverny
Ch. Cheverny
Bourges
Sarrays
Sancerre
Bourges
Orleans Limere
Bourges
Marcilly
Marcilly

T
102
102
105
107
109
112
117
117
118
119
121
130
ABJ
DSQ
DSQ

™
83
83
85

86
88
89
89
90
91
92
92
93
93
93
93
93
94
94
96
96

Total
102
102
105
107
109
112
117
117
118
119
121
130

Total
83
83
85
85
86
88
89
89
90
91
92
92
93
93
93
93
93
94
94
96
96
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Cit
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
ABJ

Nat.

Prénom et Nom
Farnault Jean-Michel
Masi Daniel
Jourdain Patrice
Citerne Patrick
Teyssandier Alain
Machette Jacques
Chazaud Alain
Dinelli Michel

Mazurier Joel

Idx

11.6
11.0
13.2
11.0
12.1
14.0
15.2
11.6
4.0

Club

Bourges
Bourges
Orleans Limere
Bourges
Bourges
Nancay Sologne
Sarrays
Bourges

Ch. Cheverny

™
97
98
99
100
102
103
106
108
ABJ

Total
97
98
99
100
102
103
106
108



